
Free Hearing & Vision Screening  

For Children 
 

Please call 616-632-7047 for an appointment. 

 
Fuller Clinic - Annex Building 

700 Fuller Avenue NE  

Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

 

*Screenings will be held in the Annex building, 

located behind the main building. 

 

  Wednesday, July 29    Thursday, July 30     

       9 am  -  4 pm           9 am  -  4 pm 

   

  Monday, August 3    Thursday, August 6 

       9 am  -  4 pm         9 am  -  4 pm  

 

  Wednesday, August 12   Friday, August 14 

       1 pm  -  7 pm          9 am  -  4 pm 

 

  Monday, August 17    Thursday, August 20 

       9 am  -  4  pm         9 am  -  4 pm  

 

  Wednesday, August 26    Friday, August 28  

       9 am  -  4  pm          9 am  -  4 pm  

 

  Monday, August 31    Wednesday, September 2 

       1 pm  -  7 pm          9 am  -  4 pm  

 

   

  Kindergarten entrants will need documentation of  
    Hearing & Vision screening. 

 

    



  

Free Hearing & Vision Screening  

For Children 
 

By Appointment Only 
 

Please call 616-632-7047 to schedule your appointment. 
 
 

Located at Cedar Trails Elementary 
204 Muskegon St 

Cedar Springs, MI 49319 

 
   

Tuesday, August 25, 2020  - 9 am to 4 pm 
 

And  
 

Wednesday, August 26 , 2020  - 9 am to  4 pm 
 
 

 

All Kindergarten entrants need documentation of their Hearing & Vision 
screening prior to the first day of school. 

 

    



 

Free Hearing & Vision Screening  

For Children by Appointment  
Only  

 
Located at Byron Center Christian School 

(Main Campus on the East Side of Byron Center Rd) 

 
 

Please call 616-632-7047 for an appointment. 

 
Byron Center Christian School 

8840 Byron Center Ave SW 

Byron Center, Mi 49315 

 

 
   Monday, August 10   (9 am  -  4 pm) 
 
      And  
 
   Tuesday, August 11  (9 am  -  4 pm)  
 
 

Kindergarten entrants will need documentation of Hearing & Vision 
screening. 
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